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TANBIR  ALAM MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI MD SEKIR TANJUNA KHATUN 0102512010001 2025-2026

KHUSHI  BISWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SAROJ BISWAKARMA SUREKHA BISWAKARMA 0102512010002 2025-2026

SNEHA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH DHRUBE PRADHAN ASHA CHHETRI PRADHAN 0102512010003 2025-2026

ANURANJANA  TIRKEY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH ANUP TIRKEY RENU TIRKEY 0102512010004 2025-2026

GITIKA  SHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH GUDDU SAH RENU DEVI 0102512010005 2025-2026

BIRAJ  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH NABIN CH SARKAR RUPA BISWAS SARKAR 0102512010006 2025-2026

SITAL  BISWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH RABI KUMAR BISWAKARMA REKHADEVI BISWAKARMA 0102512010007 2025-2026

SHREYA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SURAJ BAHADUR THAPA NISHA THAPA 0102512010008 2025-2026

KUMARADITYA  PANDIT MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SANTANU PANDIT RINA PANDIT 0102512010009 2025-2026

NILIMA  MAHATO MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH HARIPADA MAHATO SMRITIKA MAHATO 0102512010010 2025-2026

SHREYASEE  DAS MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH RAJU DAS SUMITA DAS 0102512010011 2025-2026

DEEPSHIKA  BISHWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BIKASH GADAILY BISHWAKARMA CHANDRIKA BISWAKARMA 0102512010012 2025-2026

TRIPTI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH TARPAN RAI KABITA RAI 0102512010013 2025-2026

YANG LUCKY SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH TSHERING SHERPA DOMA SHERPA 0102512010014 2025-2026

PRATIGYA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH KAMAL; PRADHAN ARUNA PRADHAN 0102512010015 2025-2026

KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH AMARNATH GUPTA ANITA GUPTA 0102512010016 2025-2026

KHUSHI  SHAH MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH NAWAL KISHOR SHAH ASHA SHAH 0102512010017 2025-2026

DAWA SANGMU SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH NIMA TSHERING SHERPA DALAMU SHERPA 0102512010018 2025-2026

PIYA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BIJAY RAI SARITA RAI 0102512010019 2025-2026

KHUSHBOO  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BIJAY PRADHAN RASHITA PRADHAN 0102512010020 2025-2026

PRASIKA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BANDHAN RAI PREMTIMA RAI 0102512010021 2025-2026

DIYA  MOHORA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SANTOSH MOHORA ARUNA MOHORA 0102512010022 2025-2026

NAZMIN  KHATUN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH MD  JAKAWALA JEADYA KHATOON 0102512010023 2025-2026

RINKY  DAS MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH PRADIP DAS SHILPA DAS 0102512010024 2025-2026

NISHA KUMARI PRASAD MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH UMESH PRASAD PUNAM DEVI 0102512010025 2025-2026

SMRITI  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BUDDHA GURUNG MEENA GURUNG 0102512010026 2025-2026

ANSHIKA  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BINAY TAMANG SAMJHANA GHALEY TAMANG 0102512010027 2025-2026

RICHA  BARAILY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH PRADIP BARAILY ARCHANA DIYALI 0102512010028 2025-2026

PRITEESHA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH PRAMOD RAI SEEMA RAI 0102512010029 2025-2026

RIYA  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH NANDA PRASAD CHETTRI KABITA NIROLA 0102512010030 2025-2026

WANCHU  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH CHHEDOK SHERPA MINGMA SHERPA 0102512010031 2025-2026

DIKCHA  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BIPEN CHETTRI SUNITA CHETTRI 0102512010032 2025-2026

YANGDEN  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH MINGMA GYALGEN SHERPA PASSANG KHANDU SHERPA 0102512010033 2025-2026
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SAMIKSHA  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SURAJ GURUNG REENA SUBBA GURUNG 0102512010034 2025-2026

BIKY  MAHANTA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SANJEET MAHANTA MRS. MAHANTA 0102512010035 2025-2026

JHANAK  SAHU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH JAINARAYAN SAHU MIRA ORAON SAHU 0102512010036 2025-2026

ABHI  BISWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH KUMAR  BISWAKARMA ANU  BISWAKARMA 0102512010037 2025-2026

NIM LAMU SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH NIM DAWA SHERPA POONAM SHERPA 0102512010038 2025-2026

SHIVA  GUPTA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BIKASH GUPTA MENUKA GUPTA 0102512010039 2025-2026

MARIA ANKITA BASKEY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH AVINASH KUMAR BASKEY JYOTIKA KISKU 0102512010040 2025-2026

TANISHA  PAL MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH BIJOY KUMAR PAL MOUSUMI PAL 0102512010041 2025-2026

CHAITALI  DAS MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH DEBABRATA DAS JABA DAS 0102512010042 2025-2026

YANGDU  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH MANISH TAMANG DIPA TAMANG 0102512010043 2025-2026

SANSKAR  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH PADAM BAHADUR CHHETRI MANKUMARI CHHETRI 0102512010044 2025-2026

NIRUTA THAMI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH JANAK THAMI MARRY THAMI 0102512010045 2025-2026

DIVYA SUNUWAR MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH DHIREN SUNAR ELIZA SUNAR 0102512010046 2025-2026

ANSHU MUNDA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SOMRA MUNDA SHIMA MUNDA 0102512010047 2025-2026

RONIT SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SANJAY SUBBA NIRJALA RAI 0102512010048 2025-2026

PRASHIKA RUCHAL MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH LATE SUDHIR RUCHAL KAMALA RUCHAL 0102512010049 2025-2026

BHAWANA KUMARI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SHYAM BABU RAY GITA DEVI 0102512010050 2025-2026

NANDINI BALMIKI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH SHYAM SUNDAR BALMIKI SANJU BALMIKI 0102512010051 2025-2026

SHAMBA TASHI SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH NINGMA SHERPA SUSHMA RAI SHERPA 0102512010052 2025-2026

SITARAM  NIROULA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI RAM NIROULA RADHIKA SHARMA NIROULA 0102512010053 2025-2026

DIKSHA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI DIPENDRA RAI RESHMA RAI 0102512010054 2025-2026

PRAGYA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI EWASH SUBBA BINU SUBBA 0102512010055 2025-2026

DEEPANJALI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BABUL RAI SAMINTA RAI 0102512010056 2025-2026

ROHAN  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BANDHAN RAI BINDIYA RAI 0102512010057 2025-2026

NISHANT  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI HARKE TAMANG AITA KUMARI TAMANG 0102512010058 2025-2026

SIDDHANT  THAKURI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI DEEPENDRA THAKURI URMILA GURUNG 0102512010059 2025-2026

CHODEN  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI RANJIT TAMANG PUNAM TAMANG 0102512010060 2025-2026

JIYA  KALIKOTAY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI KUMAR KALIKOTEY SHARMILA KALIKOTEY 0102512010061 2025-2026

ANMOL  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BAHADUR SUBBA ROMA RAI 0102512010062 2025-2026

MONAMIT  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI SUK TSHRING LEPCHA SANJITA LEPCHA 0102512010063 2025-2026

ISSAC  BISWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI DHANOJ BISWAKARMA MANJU BISWAKARMA 0102512010064 2025-2026

ARON  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI TARA RAI BHUMIKA RAI 0102512010065 2025-2026

ANGADH  JOSHI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI KRISHNA JOSHI SUJATA RAI 0102512010066 2025-2026

NIHARIKA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI SANIM RAI SANDHYA RAI 0102512010067 2025-2026
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AKRITI  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BHIM BAHADUR CHHETRI PRAMADA CHHETRI 0102512010068 2025-2026

ANMOL  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI PREM KUMAR GURUNG DAYA SUBBA GURUNG 0102512010069 2025-2026

BISWADEEP  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI KISHOR RAI ARPANA RAI 0102512010070 2025-2026

SAHIL  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI TIKA RAM THULUNG RAI SITA SUBBA 0102512010071 2025-2026

UNNATI  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI AMIT CHETTRI JOSHILA CHETTRI 0102512010072 2025-2026

PRIYADARSHANI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BASANT RAI SUBALA RAI 0102512010073 2025-2026

TEDEN  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI PASSANG LEPCHA BAJENA LEPCHA 0102512010074 2025-2026

NALINA  KOIRALA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI DIPEN KOIRALA NIRMALA BHATTARAI 0102512010075 2025-2026

DEEP  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BHAKTA BAHADUR LIMBU RAJ KUMARI LIMBU 0102512010076 2025-2026

KABITA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI HARI KUMAR RAI MAYA GURUNFEMALEG 0102512010077 2025-2026

ASHWIN  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI SHYAM LIMBU KAMALA LIMBU 0102512010078 2025-2026

ESHIKA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI NABIN RAI BIDHYA RAI 0102512010079 2025-2026

SHERON  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI BHIM BAHADUR CHHETRI SANJU CHHETRI 0102512010080 2025-2026

PEMA CHIKI LAMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI SANTA LAMA LAXMI LAMA 0102512010081 2025-2026

RAGINI DAS MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN NEPALI PRITAM DAS RINA BHITRIKOTI DAS 0102512010082 2025-2026

RITISHA  CHAKRABORTY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY PANKAJ CHAKRABORTY MINATI  CHAKRABORTY 0102512010083 2025-2026

KRISHIV  BISWASHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY KARTICK BISWASHARMA JYOTSNA DHAR BISWASHARAMA 0102512010084 2025-2026

SARMILA  THAMI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY KUMAR THAMI BIDDHIMAYA THAMI 0102512010085 2025-2026

CHANDAN  MANDAL MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY CHITTA RANJAN MANDAL GITA MANDAL 0102512010086 2025-2026

ADARSH  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY MANI KUMAR TAMANG REETA TAMANG 0102512010087 2025-2026

SATYAM  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY SUBASH KUMAR SUBBA SARADA SUBBA 0102512010088 2025-2026

ANKIT  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY BASANTA KUMAR RAI MAYA LIMBU 0102512010089 2025-2026

LEYA  NARJINARY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY KISHOR KUMAR NARJINARY SARAMONI NARJINARY 0102512010090 2025-2026

BHUMIKA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY DAMBAR PRADHAN MINA PRADHAN 0102512010091 2025-2026

SNEHA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY KHARKA RAI RENUKA RAI 0102512010092 2025-2026

SIDARTH  KHAWAS MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY SOJAN KHAWAS RENUKA KHAWAS 0102512010093 2025-2026

ASHMIT  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY SUK TSHERING LEPCHA NEETA LEPCHA 0102512010094 2025-2026

ABHYA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY ANAND THAPA BINA THAPA 0102512010095 2025-2026

SONIA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY DIWAS SUBBA LACHI GIRI SUBBA 0102512010096 2025-2026

ISHANT  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY BIJAY RAI BARSHA CHETTRI 0102512010097 2025-2026

PRATIBHA  KERKETTA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY PRADISH KERKETTA NEWEDITA TIRKEY 0102512010098 2025-2026

SALIM  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY MANOJ RAI RITA RAI 0102512010099 2025-2026

DIYA  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY RAJESH TAMANG SANDHYA TAMANG 0102512010100 2025-2026

GHANASHYAM  SUNWAR MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY SURAJ SUNWAR KAMALA TAMANG 0102512010101 2025-2026
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DIKCHA CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY SANTA KUMAR CHHETRI SUNITA CHHETRI 0102512010102 2025-2026

AJAY THAKURI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY SHIVA KUMAR THAKURI URMILA RAI 0102512010103 2025-2026

SEWAN GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY LATE LALIT GURUNG ANITA GURUNG 0102512010104 2025-2026

LAXMI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY RAJ KUMAR RUPA 0102512010105 2025-2026

ASHNA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY ARPAN RAI DIWANA RAI 0102512010106 2025-2026

LHARIP  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY CHONG LEPCHA PREMKIT LEPCHA 0102512010107 2025-2026

SRUTI  MANGAR MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SUDESH MANGAR PRABINA  GURUNG 0102512010108 2025-2026

SUJAL  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY KISHOR GURUNG SHELINA GURUNG 0102512010109 2025-2026

AAKRITI  DARJEE MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SANJIT DARJEE MERITA DARJEE 0102512010110 2025-2026

ANSHU  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SAROJ  SUBBA ARPANA SUBBA 0102512010111 2025-2026

KUNSANG  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY JIT KUMAR TAMANG PURNIMA TAMANG 0102512010112 2025-2026

KRITIKA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY NARMAN SUBBA KALPANA SUBBA 0102512010113 2025-2026

KABINDRA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY KUSHAL RAI KUSHBU RAI 0102512010114 2025-2026

SAMISHAYA  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY BHIMAN LIMBU JASH MAYA LIMBU 0102512010115 2025-2026

CHABYA  DEWAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY PURNA KUMAR DEWAN AITA MAYA DEWAN 0102512010116 2025-2026

SUHANI  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY MAN KUMAR CHHETRI BANDANA CHHETRI 0102512010117 2025-2026

ROHAN  BISWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY RAKESH BISWAKARMA MINU BISWAKARMA 0102512010118 2025-2026

PRANIM  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SHUKRAM RAI SARITA RAI 0102512010119 2025-2026

DEOLACHI  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY JITMAN LIMBU AMRITA SUBBA 0102512010120 2025-2026

SANGAY  LAMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY CHENAM DORJAY LAMAS SUSHMA LAMA 0102512010121 2025-2026

PRAYSHNA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY GAJENDRA PRADHAN SUBALA PRADHAN 0102512010122 2025-2026

ALBINA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY DEL PRAKASH RAI CHANDRA RAI 0102512010123 2025-2026

DILSHA  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY RAN BAHADUR LIMBU SUJATA LIMBU 0102512010124 2025-2026

DIYA  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SANJEEV TAMANG BHAWANA SUBBA 0102512010125 2025-2026

SAKSHI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY TIKA RAM THULUNG RAI SITA SUBBA 0102512010126 2025-2026

SANGAY DOMA SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY NIMA SHERPA FEMALEURBA DOMA SHERPA 0102512010127 2025-2026

KAVYA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY NAREN THAPA ROHITA THAPA 0102512010128 2025-2026

YAMUNA  RASAILY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY JOTIMAN RASAILY SARITA RASAILY 0102512010129 2025-2026

SARASWATI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY GARGAMAN RAI DILK KUMARI RAI 0102512010130 2025-2026

BINITA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SHIVA KUMAR RAI MANU RAI 0102512010131 2025-2026

NIMA DOMA TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY UTTAM TAMANG SUREKHA TAMANG 0102512010132 2025-2026

RAHUL  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY NARBU TAMANG SUK LAMU TAMANG 0102512010133 2025-2026

OM  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY AKHIL RAI MERINA RAI 0102512010134 2025-2026

ANUDAYA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SURESH SUBBA MENA SUBBA 0102512010135 2025-2026
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MOHINI  ACHARYA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY PRAMOD ACHARYA BIMALA ACHARYA 0102512010136 2025-2026

PAUL  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY VISHMA THAPA SOUMA THAPA 0102512010137 2025-2026

SHOURYADEEP  DUTTA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY PRABIR KUMAR DUTTA TAPATI DUTTA 0102512010138 2025-2026

NOFEMALEISA  BEGUM MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY TOFEMALEIQUR ROHMAN NOZIDA BEGUM 0102512010139 2025-2026

ABHISHEK PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY HEMANT PRADHAN BINDIYA RAI 0102512010140 2025-2026

ASMITA LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY ARJUN LIMBU URMILA RAI 0102512010141 2025-2026

DIPANKAR RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SAMIT RAI KESANG TAMANG RAI 0102512010142 2025-2026

SHEWANG RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY HEM BAHADUR RAI TSHERING LAMU DUKPA 0102512010143 2025-2026

ASHRAF ANSARI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY KAMAR HAYAT ANSARI KHUSHBOO ANSARI 0102512010144 2025-2026

SUPRAVA MUKHIA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY SURAJ MUKHIA PURNIMA CHHETRI 0102512010145 2025-2026

SANIA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY BAL  BAHADUR PUSHPA CHHETRI 0102512010146 2025-2026

NEHA  BARUA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY KANU BARUA RANU BARUA 0102512010147 2025-2026

SILPA  NARJINARY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY SOUMITRO NARJINARY SELIJA NARJINARY 0102512010148 2025-2026

BHAGYASRI  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY RABIN KUMAR ROY SWAPNA ROY 0102512010149 2025-2026

BISESH  MURMU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY BISWAJIT MURMU GITA MURMU 0102512010150 2025-2026

RICKDEN  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY DO TSHERING LEPCHA PURNIMA LEPCHA 0102512010151 2025-2026

SUJOY  HEMBROM MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY LAZARUS HEMBROM ANIMA TUDU 0102512010152 2025-2026

DAVID  MURMU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY TAPAS MURMU DIPALI MURMU 0102512010153 2025-2026

SUROJIT  BARMAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY SUNIL KUMAR BARMAN PURNIMA BARMAN 0102512010154 2025-2026

PEMCHEKI  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY TSHERING SHERPA DOMA SHERPA 0102512010155 2025-2026

SHREYA  SINHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY SWARUP SINHA TAPASI SINHA ROY 0102512010156 2025-2026

KINCHU  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY TAMTSHERING LEPCHA PRITI LEPCHA 0102512010157 2025-2026

NISHANGLA  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY PEMBA SHERPA PASSANG LAMU SHERPA 0102512010158 2025-2026

CHODEN  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY LAKPA SHERPA CHANDRA SHERPA 0102512010159 2025-2026

ARZOO  AHMED MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY ALAUDDIN AHMED SAHIDA KHATOON 0102512010160 2025-2026

SAYUJYA  DEWAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY ROSHAN DEWAN SANGITA RAI 0102512010161 2025-2026

SUMIRAN  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY BALDIP CHHETRI VIDYAMANI CHHETRI 0102512010162 2025-2026

BINITA  RASAILY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY PURNA BAHADUR RASAILY RENUKA BISWAKARMA 0102512010163 2025-2026

ANIKET  SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY NARENDRA SHARMA ANJU SHARMA 0102512010164 2025-2026

ASHMI  RASAILY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY ATAL RASAILY BINITA RASAILY 0102512010165 2025-2026

PRABESHNA  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY BISHNU KUMAR GURUNG YASODHA GURUNG 0102512010166 2025-2026

NAWADEEP  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY SANKUMAR RAI NIRMALA RAI 0102512010167 2025-2026

UTTORAN DHAR CHOUDHURY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY DIBYENDU DHAR CHOUDHURY RESHMA DHAR CHOUDHURY 0102512010168 2025-2026

PRIYAJIT  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY BIPUL CHANDRA ROY MADHABI ROY 0102512010169 2025-2026
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SAMUDRA  NATH MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY SIBASHIS NATH SEEMA NATH 0102512010170 2025-2026

ADITI RANJAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY SANJEEV RANJAN CHOUDHARY SABINA CHOUDHARY 0102512010171 2025-2026

RESHANT  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY JIWAN CHHETRI GITA CHHETRI 0102512010172 2025-2026

BIJAYA THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY ANIL THAPA ROJINA THAPA 0102512010173 2025-2026

RAYARTH KUMAR PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ECONOMICS NABIN KUMAR PRADHAN SHIKHA CHAMLING PRADHAN 0102512010174 2025-2026

MD SHAHARYAR ALAM MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ECONOMICS MD GAYASUDDIN ISHRAT JAHAN 0102512010175 2025-2026

WANGMO  LAMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SANJAY LAMA BINDA LAMA 0102512010176 2025-2026

RISHIK  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SHANKAR THAPA RAKHI LAMA THAPA 0102512010177 2025-2026

BIDYA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SADHAN PRADHAN SAMITA PRADHAN 0102512010178 2025-2026

ROYAL  EKKA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE BISHESWAR EKKA MUNNI KUJUR 0102512010179 2025-2026

ANKITA  SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AMRIT SHARMA SARITA SHARMA 0102512010180 2025-2026

PUNAM CHHETRI KARKI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DIPAK CHHETRI KARKI LILA CHHETRI KARKI 0102512010181 2025-2026

CATRIN  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DIPEN TAMANG ANJULI TAMANG 0102512010182 2025-2026

TANISHA  BALMIKI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE MOHAN BALMIKI SUNEKHA BALMIKI 0102512010183 2025-2026

BINITA  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE RUDRA LIMBU SUJATA LIMBU 0102512010184 2025-2026

BHAWANI  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PRABHUDHAN PRADHAN INDIRA PRADHAN 0102512010185 2025-2026

SNEHA  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE MANJEET LIMBU INDRA LIMBU 0102512010186 2025-2026

PRAJAL  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PRABIN CHETTRI PUSPA CHETTRI 0102512010187 2025-2026

ARUSHI  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE GAJENDRA TAMANG UMA TAMANG 0102512010188 2025-2026

PRANITA  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE JAL SINGH GURUNG URMILA GURUNG 0102512010189 2025-2026

CHITIZ  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE RAJ KUMAR CHETTRI CHHEKEY CHETTRI 0102512010190 2025-2026

SUNITA  SAMPANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DHAN KUMAR SAMPANG DHAN KUMARI SAMPANG 0102512010191 2025-2026

ARIYA PARWEEN RAZA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE KHALIK RAZA PHOOL JAHAN KHATOON 0102512010192 2025-2026

SNEHA  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SANCHAMAN LIMBU SANCHAMAYA LIMBU 0102512010193 2025-2026

PRITISHA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PREM KUMAR CHHETRI SITA CHHETRI 0102512010194 2025-2026

PREETI  YADAV MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE INDRAJIT YADAV MANORAMA YADAV 0102512010195 2025-2026

SRIJANA  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE MITRA PRASAD CHETTRI KABITA CHETTRI 0102512010196 2025-2026

PRIYANKA  BISWAKARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE KUMAR BISWAKARMA CHANDRA BISWAKARMA 0102512010197 2025-2026

SUDHANSHU  SHRESTHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SURAJ SHRESTHA MRS SHRESTHA 0102512010198 2025-2026

SALINA  MANGAR MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE NAWIN MANGAR JASHODA MANGAR 0102512010199 2025-2026

DIMPLE  PRASAD MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ASHOK PRASAD KIRAN DEVI 0102512010200 2025-2026

ANANYA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SUBASH SUBBA MINA SUBBA 0102512010201 2025-2026

SUNAMI  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SURAJ CHHETRI DEEPA SUBBA 0102512010202 2025-2026

RIYA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DHAN BAHADUR SUBBA SANILA SUBBA 0102512010203 2025-2026
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SANYA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SADIP RAI SANCHA RAI 0102512010204 2025-2026

MARINA  BARAILY MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE GAGAN BARAILY MRITINA BARAILY 0102512010205 2025-2026

DOLMA  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PHURBA SHERPA LAKPA DOMA SHERPA 0102512010206 2025-2026

ARPANA  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE CHETAN GURUNG MUNA GURUNG 0102512010207 2025-2026

SMRITI  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SHIV KUMAR SUBBA KAMALA SUBBA 0102512010208 2025-2026

MAUSAM  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SATRAM RAI SUSILA RAI 0102512010209 2025-2026

DIBYA  KHAWAS MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE BIKRAM KHAWAS SUMITRA KHAWAS 0102512010210 2025-2026

ANKIT  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SANTAY RAI SUSHMA RAI 0102512010211 2025-2026

AAKRITI  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AMRAJ SUBBA SITA SUBBA 0102512010212 2025-2026

ALISHA  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE KISHAN SUBBA MAMTA SUBBA 0102512010213 2025-2026

PAYEL  SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE RAJA SHARMA RAKHI SHARMA 0102512010214 2025-2026

LOBSANG  GYENTSEN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE JIGMEY LODOE NIMA DREMA 0102512010215 2025-2026

PAYEL  MRIDHA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE BABLU MRIDHA SANGITA MRIDHA 0102512010216 2025-2026

PRIYA PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE JWALA PRADHAN GITA PRADHAN 0102512010217 2025-2026

KRISH SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ARUN SUBBA BINITA SUBBA 0102512010218 2025-2026

CHOGEL TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DAWA TAMANG SRIJANA TAMANG 0102512010219 2025-2026

LABONI  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS HIMADRI KISHORE ROY PIALI ROY 0102512030220 2025-2026

ARPITA  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS SUBHASH CHANDRA ROY MALINA ROY 0102512030221 2025-2026

SITAVA  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS SIBSANKAR ROY SASWATI DUTTA BHOWMIK 0102512030222 2025-2026

PRATIK  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS SAMIR CHHETRI BANDANA DAHAL 0102512030223 2025-2026

SOYEL  SEWA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS BIKASH SEWA SARSWATI PRADHAN SEWA 0102512030224 2025-2026

NAMGYAL  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS PRANAYA SHERPA NISHA GURUNG 0102512030225 2025-2026

SUPRIYA  SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS RAJESH SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA 0102512030226 2025-2026

ZAMIER  ANSARI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS JABBAR ANSARI ZAINBUNNISHA ANSARI 0102512030227 2025-2026

PRIYA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS BINOD RAI ANITA RAI 0102512030228 2025-2026

NORGEN TSHERING TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS KAMAL TAMANG SABITRI TAMANG 0102512030229 2025-2026

ISHANT  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS JIWAN GURUNG RADHA GURUNG 0102512030230 2025-2026

SAINA  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS SANJAY CHETTRI ANJU CHETTRI 0102512030231 2025-2026

AKASH  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS KAMAL SARKAR ANITA SARKAR 0102512030232 2025-2026

SUMAN  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS PIJUSH ROY DHANIBALA ROY 0102512030233 2025-2026

PRAGYA  PANDEY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS SANTOSH KR PANDEY KUMUD PANDEY 0102512030234 2025-2026

PREM KUMAR SAH MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS PANNALAL  SAH PRITI DEVI 0102512030235 2025-2026

PRADIM  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS MANI KUMAR PRADHAN PABITRA DEVI PRADHAN 0102512030236 2025-2026

PRATHAM THAPA MANGER MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS CHANDAN THAPA MANGAR PRATIKA THAPA MANGER 0102512030237 2025-2026
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RHYTHM  DHUNGEL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS DEWMANI DHUNGEL RENUKA DHAKAL 0102512030238 2025-2026

DIPCHAND  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS DOKRAJ SUBBA DIPA SUBBA 0102512030239 2025-2026

ADITYA  GUPTA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS BINOD KUMAR GUPTA ANITA GUPTA 0102512030240 2025-2026

NILAKSHI  CHAKRABORTY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS PRABHAS CHAKRABORTY RUNA CHAKRABORTY 0102512030241 2025-2026

HIRAK  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS MANIK ROY APARNA ROY 0102512030242 2025-2026

KEYA  CHOWDHURY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS FARUQUE CHOWDHURY KULSUM BEGAM 0102512030243 2025-2026

MD MAHABUB KHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS MANSUR KHAN MALEKHA BIBI 0102512030244 2025-2026

ISHA GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS KAPIL GURUNG PRIYA GURUNG 0102512030245 2025-2026

BINITA  DAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY BISWANATH DAS UJJWALA DAS 0102512030246 2025-2026

JISNUR  BANU MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY ABUTAHER MIAH SABINA KHATUN BIBI 0102512030247 2025-2026

SHREESHANT  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY SUNIL PRADHAN NUTAN PRADHAN 0102512030248 2025-2026

BHAWANA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY BUDHIRAJ CHHETRI MANKUSH CHHETRI 0102512030249 2025-2026

SACHIN  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY KUMAR CHHETRI ROMILA CHHETRI 0102512030250 2025-2026

CHIRAG  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY DHIREN CHHETRI LAKIT LEPCHA 0102512030251 2025-2026

BIBUSHIT  MUKHIA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY RATAN MUKHIA BHANU MUKHIA 0102512030252 2025-2026

MUSKAN  MAHTO MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY RAM PRIT MAHTO RINA DEVI MAHTO 0102512030253 2025-2026

NISHA  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY UMESH CHETTRI CHANDRA CHETTRI 0102512030254 2025-2026

ANKITA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY SATYAM RAI RAJINA  RAI 0102512030255 2025-2026

LASANG  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY NIMA SHERPA KINLAY SHERPA 0102512030256 2025-2026

PREKSHA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY ROSHAN PRADHAN RAJANI PRADHAN 0102512030257 2025-2026

MANYATA  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY YOGESH PRADHAN MUSKAN LAMA 0102512030258 2025-2026

RIKESH  KOIRALA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY MITRALAL KOIRALA SHIVA MAYA KOIRALA 0102512030259 2025-2026

ASHWIN  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY YOGLAL CHHETRI GANGA DEVI CHHETRI 0102512030260 2025-2026

BINAYAK  BHUJEL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY GANGA PRASAD BHUJEL PAWITRA TAMANG 0102512030261 2025-2026

PRADHIUM  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY SUMIT RAI PURNIMA SUBBA 0102512030262 2025-2026

ANUP  BISWAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY ANIMESH BISWAS PADMA BISWAS 0102512030263 2025-2026

MADHURIMA  MUKHERJEE MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY BIPLAB MUKHERJEE SAMPA MUKHERJEE 0102512030264 2025-2026

SHIVANGI THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY PRANAM THAPA ANURADHA THAPA 0102512030265 2025-2026

LABANI  SENGUPTA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY TARIT KUMAR SENGUPTA MUKTI SENGUPTA 0102512030266 2025-2026

MANIRUL  JAMAL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY FAZLUR RAHAMAN MANOWARA KHATUN 0102512030267 2025-2026

MADHULIKA  DAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY RATHINDRA DAS GITA DAS 0102512030268 2025-2026

NANDANI  RASAILY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY RESHIP RASAILY SARDA RASAILY 0102512030269 2025-2026

ANKITA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY MAN KUMAR RAI RABITA RAI 0102512030270 2025-2026

SWEACHA  MUKHIA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY OM PRAKASH MUKHIA TULSHINA SUBBA 0102512030271 2025-2026
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VAISHNAVI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY LOKESH RAI DEVIKA  RAI 0102512030272 2025-2026

SHREYA  OJHA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY SADIP OJHA RADHA OJHA 0102512030273 2025-2026

KRITAGYA  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY GANESH CHETTRI KRITEE CHETTRI 0102512030274 2025-2026

NIYATI  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY SARAD GURUNG RESHMA GURUNG 0102512030275 2025-2026

DHRITI  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY BISHNUPADA SARKAR RINA SARKAR 0102512030276 2025-2026

ADITI  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY ROSHAN PRADHAN SUNDIKI SHERPA PRADHAN 0102512030277 2025-2026

TSHODEN  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY MAN BAHADUR TAMANG PASSANG DOMA SHERPA 0102512030278 2025-2026

PALINA  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY CHODUP TSHERING LEPCHA NAMIT LEPCHA 0102512030279 2025-2026

SURABHI  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY SATISH PRADHAN BIDHYA PRADHAN 0102512030280 2025-2026

SHREYA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY BISHAL CHHETRI SUJALA CHHETRI 0102512030281 2025-2026

SITAL  SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY DHAN KUMAR SHARMA MADHU SHARMA 0102512030282 2025-2026

SWETA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY MANI RAI SAPNA RAI 0102512030283 2025-2026

SNEHA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY DIPEN THAPA UMA THAPA 0102512030284 2025-2026

SWIKRITI  BARAILY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY SUREN BARAILY JYOTI BARAILY 0102512030285 2025-2026

SEJAL  GADAL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY JITMAN GADAL BANIRA GHIMIRAY 0102512030286 2025-2026

BHUMIKA  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY BIJAY GURUNG BASNA GURUNG 0102512030287 2025-2026

DICKSHA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY BIREN THAPA MANGAR BIDHYA RAI THAPA 0102512030288 2025-2026

PRIYANSHI  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY SUDIP ROY RITA ROY CHAKRABORTY 0102512030289 2025-2026

AHANA  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY ANANTA KUMAR SARKAR JAYANTI SARKAR 0102512030290 2025-2026

ANKITA  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY KAMOL GOURAV SARKAR KAMOL GOURAV SARKAR 0102512030291 2025-2026

DARSHAN  CHOWDHURY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY HEM CHANDRA CHOWDHURY MOUSUMI CHOWDHURY 0102512030292 2025-2026

SRIJA  NANDI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY GOPAL NANDI SAGARIKA PAL 0102512030293 2025-2026

SUSANTH  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY DILIP RAI RITA CHETRI 0102512030294 2025-2026

PRANAB  MONDAL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY PRAKASH MONDAL KALPANA MONDAL 0102512030295 2025-2026

HRITTIKA DAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY KALI PRASAD DAS TRIPTI DAS 0102512030296 2025-2026

SOUMYADEEP RAMANANDI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY JAGADANANDA RAMANANDI SANTANA RAMANANDI 0102512030297 2025-2026

SNEHA SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY PREM SHARMA UMA SHARMA 0102512030298 2025-2026

SOVA RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY JAI KUMAR RAI MEERA RAI 0102512030299 2025-2026

TANU MISHRA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY AMIT KUMAR MISHRA RUBI MISHRA 0102512030300 2025-2026

ANGEL GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY LATE RAMESH GURUNG HIMALU GURUNG 0102512030301 2025-2026

SIMA  ORAON MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY CHUYU ORAON SALMI ORAON 0102512030302 2025-2026

NAMRATA  BISWAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY SADHAN BISWAS TAPASI BISWAS 0102512030303 2025-2026

ATHENA  BARMAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY MADHUSUDAN BARMAN MANTU BARMAN GHOSH 0102512030304 2025-2026

SAHASHRANGSHU  BARMAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY BINAY BARMAN PRATIMA BARMAN 0102512030305 2025-2026
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SNIKDHA  BARMAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY KESHAB CHANDRA BARMAN GAMINI BARMAN 0102512030306 2025-2026

DEBOSMITA  DEY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY APURBA KUMAR DEY BANI DEY SARKAR 0102512030307 2025-2026

RUNU  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY KARTIK SARKAR MANJU SARKAR 0102512030308 2025-2026

PRIYA  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY PRANBANDHU SARKAR SAGARI SARKAR 0102512030309 2025-2026

SOVA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY JAI KUMAR RAI MEERA RAI 0102512030310 2025-2026

PIYUSH  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY PASSANG  LEPCHA SAJINA MANGAR 0102512030311 2025-2026

TENZI  BHUTIA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY MINGMA BHUTIA MINGUR BHUTIA 0102512030312 2025-2026

SADHANA  LIMBU MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY SANJEP LIMBU CHANDRA MAYA LIMBU 0102512030313 2025-2026

SHRINKHALA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY ASIT RAI SABINA RAI 0102512030314 2025-2026

ROHIT  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY TARA PRADHAN SITA PRADHAN 0102512030315 2025-2026

RIDIMA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY RABIN RAI MINGMA SHERPA 0102512030316 2025-2026

PREYAMBARDHA  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY NABIN GURUNG PRATISTHA RAI 0102512030317 2025-2026

DICKEY CHODEN LAMA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY LAKPA LAMA SUJATA GHISSING 0102512030318 2025-2026

NAGMA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY BIKASH RAI ASHIKA RAI 0102512030319 2025-2026

MANYA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY MANISH CHHETRI SWASTIKA ALLAY 0102512030320 2025-2026

AISUNA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY SARAN THAPA NIRMALA THAPA 0102512030321 2025-2026

SAI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY BIKASH RAI GANGA RAI 0102512030322 2025-2026

NIKITA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY NARESH CHHETRI MINA KUMARI CHHETRI 0102512030323 2025-2026

SARGAM  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY SANJEEP RAI RAKSHA RAI 0102512030324 2025-2026

LACHEN  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY NIRMAL TAMANG REETAM TAMANG 0102512030325 2025-2026

AFEMALERIN  PARVEEZ MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY PARVEEZ ALAM KOUSHAR KHATOON 0102512030326 2025-2026

PRATIMA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY DILMAN CHHETRI DURGA CHHETRI 0102512030327 2025-2026

KIRAN  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY RAMESH RAI YANZI SHERPA RAI 0102512030328 2025-2026

ABILAKE  SIRYAL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY TILAK SIRYAL BHAWANA SIRYAL 0102512030329 2025-2026

PRAJWAL  RANA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY SURESH RANA BABITA RANA 0102512030330 2025-2026

PANU  LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY NALAM LEPCHA PREMILA LEPCHA 0102512030331 2025-2026

USMAN  GONI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY ABDUR ROHIM SALEMA BIBI 0102512030332 2025-2026

LISSA  CHOWDHURY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY LAKSHMAN CHOWDHURY SANTOSHI CHOWDHURY 0102512030333 2025-2026

PAAMELA  LAMA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY KUSHAL LAMA RADHA KHAWAS LAMA 0102512030334 2025-2026

NAWRAJ  MANGAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY NARESH MANGAR SUSHMA MANGAR 0102512030335 2025-2026

PUNNYASWARI  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY PUKAR CHETTRI SIKHA CHETTRI 0102512030336 2025-2026

AISHA  KUMARI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY MUKESH PRASAD RITA DEVI 0102512030337 2025-2026

BIDASHA TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY LATE SAGAR TAMANG PUNAM DEWAN 0102512030338 2025-2026

PRAJWAL SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY ASHOK SUBBA LATE DOMA SHERP 0102512030339 2025-2026
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KRIPA THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY KRIPA THAPA SANJITA THAPA 0102512030340 2025-2026

ROHAN RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY BANDHAN RAI BINDIYA RAI 0102512030341 2025-2026

NISHANT TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY HARKE TAMANG AITA KUMARI TAMANG 0102512030342 2025-2026

DASHAMI THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY ANIL THAPA ROJINA CHHETRI 0102512030343 2025-2026

DISHA PAUL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY DEBU PAUL SOMA PAUL 0102512030344 2025-2026

SAIKA SHARMA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY KAMAL PRASAD SHARMA KOUSHILA SHARMA 0102512030345 2025-2026

SAMIXA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY RAJU RAI SUNILA RAI 0102512030346 2025-2026

ANUSKA  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SOMNATH CHHETRI BINDHYA CHHETRI 0102512030347 2025-2026

SNEHA  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SUSHANTA SARKAR JALI MAHANTA SARKAR 0102512030348 2025-2026

ATIYATUL  ALAM MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY NOOR ALAM MIA MARIYAM SIDDIQA 0102512030349 2025-2026

NITESH  THAKURI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY BIKRAM THAKURI SHARDA THAKURI 0102512030350 2025-2026

ANWESHA  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY NIRMAL ROY SUMITA ROY 0102512030351 2025-2026

SNEHANUR  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SIRAJUL SARKAR NAINUR BANU KHATUN BIBI 0102512030352 2025-2026

PRATHANA  SUNDAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY BENU SUNDAS LILA MAJHI SUNDAS 0102512030353 2025-2026

SMRIDHI  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY JANGU THAPA MANJU RAI 0102512030354 2025-2026

KELJANG  SHERPA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY LAKPA SHERPA PASANG LAMU SHERPA 0102512030355 2025-2026

SHAKSHI  BISWA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY RUPEN BISWA SARITA BISWA 0102512030356 2025-2026

ALARKO  MUKHERJEE MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY RAHULDEV MUKHERJEE NINA SINGH ROY 0102512030357 2025-2026

CHITRAK  MUKHERJEE MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY RAHULDEV MUKHERJEE NINA SINGH ROY 0102512030358 2025-2026

BHUMIKA GARG AGARWAL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SANJAY GARG AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL 0102512030359 2025-2026

BRIJESH  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY BINOD CHHETRI SUJATA CHHETRI 0102512030360 2025-2026

ARBISHA  SARKI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY AJAY SARKI MAMTA SARKI 0102512030361 2025-2026

RONIT  HAIT MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY RADHASHYAM HAIT CHAINA HAIT 0102512030362 2025-2026

RITANKAR  BISWAS MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY BHASKAR BISWAS PUSPITA BISWAS 0102512030363 2025-2026

SUCHARITA SINHA ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SUBRATA SINHA ROY RINKI SINHA ROY 0102512030364 2025-2026

DIA  MARIA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SHAIKH ABU TAHER SAHANAJ SULTANA 0102512030365 2025-2026

PAVEL  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY PRASANNA ROY BANDANA MANDAL 0102512030366 2025-2026

ABHIRAJ  PAL MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY TAPAS PAL MOUMITA PAL 0102512030367 2025-2026

ADITYA  MUKHARJEE MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SUBHASHIS MUKHARJEE NUPUR MUKHARJEE 0102512030368 2025-2026

SHINEE  PURBEY MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY OTHNIEL KR. PURBEY SUSMITA ADHIKARY PURBEY 0102512030369 2025-2026

MASUD  ALAM MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY SK JAINUDDIN MABIA KHATUN 0102512030370 2025-2026

NISHA CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY NARAD CHETTRI ARPANA CHHETRI 0102512030371 2025-2026

RIPSANG LEPCHA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY GADEN LEPCHA NARMIT LEPCHA 0102512030372 2025-2026

REEMA MANGAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY RAM BAHADUR MANGAR DHAN KUMARI MANGAR 0102512030373 2025-2026
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ADITYA GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY ADEEP GURUNG LAXMI GURUNG 0102512030374 2025-2026

BIDISHA TALUKDAR MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MICROBIOLOGY BISWAJIT TALUKDAR SOMA TALUKDAR 0102512030375 2025-2026

HERUPLA  BHUTIA MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ECONOMICS PALDEN WANGCHUK BHUTIA KIPA BHUTIA 0102512030376 2025-2026

PRERNA  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ECONOMICS SANGAY TAMANG BOBY TAMANG 0102512030377 2025-2026

KOYEL  BARMAN MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE TAPAN CHANDRA BARMAN KALPANA RAY BARMAN 0102512020378 2025-2026

MANISHA  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE ARUN RAI MANILA RAI 0102512020379 2025-2026

REWONG  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE AMIR TAMANG PRIYA RAI 0102512020380 2025-2026

SAJAN  KHAWAS MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SUREN KHAWAS PURNI MAYA KHAWAS 0102512020381 2025-2026

SHERAP  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE AJAY TAMANG RADHIKA TAMANG 0102512020382 2025-2026

ANKUSH  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE YOGESH THAPA MINU THAPA 0102512020383 2025-2026

TSHERING LAMU BHUTIA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE PEMBA BHUTIA DOMA BHUTIA 0102512020384 2025-2026

PRATIP  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE PREM BAHADUR SUBBA SMRITI SUBBA 0102512020385 2025-2026

ANKIT  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE PRABESH SUBBA DEVIKA SUBBA 0102512020386 2025-2026

ANISH  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE BASANTA KUMAR RAI MAYA LIMBU 0102512020387 2025-2026

RIWAS  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE TIKAM GURUNG SUNDARI TAMANG GURUNG 0102512020388 2025-2026

MOHAMMAD  GULAB MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE MOHAMMAD ELEYASH ASMA KHATOON 0102512020389 2025-2026

SAHIL  CHHETRI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE RAJEN CHHETRI MUNU CHHETRI 0102512020390 2025-2026

SAMIR  CHETTRI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE NABIN CHETTRI SARITA CHETTRI 0102512020391 2025-2026

RAVI  KAMI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE RAMESH KAMI BINU KAMI 0102512020392 2025-2026

SUDARSHAN  SUBBA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SANJAY SUBBA KAUSHILA SUBBA 0102512020393 2025-2026

WANGDUP  TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SARAD TAMANG RATNA TAMANG 0102512020394 2025-2026

SANJANA  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SHYAM THAPA LAGITA TAMANG THAPA 0102512020395 2025-2026

SIMRAN  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SHUK RAJ RAI ANJU SUBBA 0102512020396 2025-2026

GUNJAN  THAPA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE CHURAMANI THAPA KALAWATI THAPA 0102512020397 2025-2026

DIWAKAR  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE BIKASH PRADHAN SUSHILA PRADHAN 0102512020398 2025-2026

SWADESH  GURUNG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE RAM BAHADUR GURUNG SUSILA ALLAY GURUNG 0102512020399 2025-2026

PRAYASH  PRADHAN MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE RAJESH PRAHDAN RENU PRADHAN 0102512020400 2025-2026

CHODEN  BHUTIA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE DAWA BHUTIA BIMBEE BHUTIA 0102512020401 2025-2026

ABHINAVA  SEN MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE ANANTA KUMAR SEN ADITI SEN 0102512020402 2025-2026

SANDHYA  ORAON MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SAMIR ORAON SARITA ORAON 0102512020403 2025-2026

SUBHANKAR  ROY MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE GANESH ROY SWAPNA ROY 0102512020404 2025-2026

AKRITI  RAI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SURAJ RAI BINITA RAI 0102512020405 2025-2026

ABHISHEK  CHETRY MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SHYAM CHETRY BHARTY CHETRY 0102512020406 2025-2026

SARASWATI  KUMARI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE RAM PRAWESH SUMAN SUNITA DEVI 0102512020407 2025-2026
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NAYAN  DHIBAR MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE KHOKAN DHIBAR JHUMA DHIBAR 0102512020408 2025-2026

DIPESH  SARKAR MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE DINABANDHU SARKAR SHIKHA SARKAR 0102512020409 2025-2026

ASHMIT MAJHI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE AJAY MAJHI NIRMALA MAJHI 0102512020410 2025-2026

NIWAJ TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE ROSHAN TAMANG ANJANA TAMANG 0102512020411 2025-2026

SUBHANKAR DUTTA MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SUBIR DUTTA RATNA DUTTA 0102512020412 2025-2026

ANUSKA RAI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE RAJESH RAI PRADHA RAI 0102512020413 2025-2026

GALSAY TAMANG MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SAMBHU TAMANG YANKI BHUTIA TAMANG 0102512020414 2025-2026

ABHISHEK THAMI MAJOR COURSE B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SAHADEW THAMI MONA DUTTA THAMI 0102512020415 2025-2026

WANDANA  XESS DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PHILIP XESS BHAGWATI XESS 0102513010416 2025-2026

DAKCHI  ORAON DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PANCHAYAT ORAON ANITA TIRKEY 0102513010417 2025-2026

NIGAM  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PAWAN THAMI SASHI THAMI 0102513010418 2025-2026

SANGDUP  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH TAMANG NIMA DOLMA TAMANG 0102513010419 2025-2026

SUJAL  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NANDA KISHOR THAMI SONI THAMI 0102513010420 2025-2026

ADARSH  MOHORA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DEWASISH MOHORA SANJITA MOHORA 0102513010421 2025-2026

AUSHAR  CHETTRI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANJEET CHETTRI NARBADA CHETTRI 0102513010422 2025-2026

PEMBA  BHUTIA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KICHA BHUTIA CHEAJIK BHUTIA 0102513010423 2025-2026

SAWAN  DARJEE DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) YUWARAJ DARJEE UPASNA DARJEE 0102513010424 2025-2026

ADITYA  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) JAI KUMAR RAI RANJANA SHERPA 0102513010425 2025-2026

ARNAB  SARKAR DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) GANDHI SARKAR BULU SARKAR 0102513010426 2025-2026

BIKI  PRASAD DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BINOD PARSAD SUNITA DEVI 0102513010427 2025-2026

RAJAN KUMAR THAKUR DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) UMESH THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI 0102513010428 2025-2026

SAJHA  KHATOON DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MD MUZAHIR ANSHARI KHUDAJA KHATOON 0102513010429 2025-2026

MASTAKINA  KHATOON DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KADIR HUSSAIN SAIRA KHATOON 0102513010430 2025-2026

PRANIT  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH SUBBA SUJATA SUBBA 0102513010431 2025-2026

SUMA  DAS DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUKUMAR DAS ALPANA DAS 0102513010432 2025-2026

SAMRIDI  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ADESH RAI ANITA LIMBU 0102513010433 2025-2026

ANISH  SHARMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) AJAY SHARMA SABITA DEVI 0102513010434 2025-2026

THUPDEN  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PURAN TAMANG ANGUNA TAMANG 0102513010435 2025-2026

AMAN  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SALYAN GURUNG SARNEM GURUNG 0102513010436 2025-2026

PRASHANT  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DILIP RAI DAWALAMU RAI 0102513010437 2025-2026

NIKA  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PRADIP THAMI NIRUPA THAMI 0102513010438 2025-2026

LAKPA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RIWASH TAMANG PARISHNA TAMANG 0102513010439 2025-2026

ANKIT  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NABIN GURUNG SRADHA GURUNG 0102513010440 2025-2026

PURNIMA  LIMBU DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KUL BAHADUR LIMBU SITA LIMBU 0102513010441 2025-2026
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PEMA DOLMA TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) YOGESH TAMANG RITA TAMANG 0102513010442 2025-2026

MANISHA  LIMBU DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) HASTABIR LIMBU SIRIMATI LIMBU 0102513010443 2025-2026

SIWANG  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMBHU TAMANG SANGITA TAMANG 0102513010444 2025-2026

PRIYANKA  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANTOSH ` SUBBA JASU SUBBA 0102513010445 2025-2026

SAWRAB  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SOMBIR RAI ROJI` RAI 0102513010446 2025-2026

LAVANYA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RUPASH TAMANG PRATIMA TAMANG 0102513010447 2025-2026

PRASHANT  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) LAXMAN TAMANG SITA TAMANG 0102513010448 2025-2026

RUBI KUMARI YADAV DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) CHANDESWAR YADAV JHUNIE DEVI YADAV 0102513010449 2025-2026

SAHIL  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUKRAJ RAI SARITA RAI 0102513010450 2025-2026

SHAMBA TASHI SHERPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NINGMA SHERPA SUSHMA RAI SHERPA 0102513010451 2025-2026

AADITYA  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BHARATSINGH RAI TOSHIBA RAI 0102513010452 2025-2026

SUHANA  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) TEK BAHADUR SUBBA SHILA SUBBA 0102513010453 2025-2026

SANJITA  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DILBAHADUR SUBBA SUMITRA SUBBA 0102513010454 2025-2026

DEV  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BISHAL RAI SMITA RAI 0102513010455 2025-2026

ROHIT KUMAR PRASAD DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAJNATH PRASAD GYANTI DEVI 0102513010456 2025-2026

SMRITI  LIMBU DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RATAN LIMBU RESHMA LIMBU 0102513010457 2025-2026

ANUSHKA  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) CHANDRADEEP THAPA SRINDHA THAPA 0102513010458 2025-2026

AKRITI  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PRADIP GURUNG ANJU GURUNG 0102513010459 2025-2026

CHUDEN  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DIPRAJ TAMANG SUSHMA GURUNG 0102513010460 2025-2026

SOYAL  BISWAKARMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAJEET BISWAKARMA SARMILA BISWAKARMA 0102513010461 2025-2026

SIDHAN  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIDHAN TAMANG SUJUNA TAMANG 0102513010462 2025-2026

NIMA TASHI BHUTIA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) CHUNGDA BHUTIA PEM LAMU BHUTIA 0102513010463 2025-2026

CHUDEN  LEPCHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PASSANG LEPCHA RAJANI LEPCHA 0102513010464 2025-2026

SONIYA  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIR BAHADUR RAI JINA RAI 0102513010465 2025-2026

UMANG  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) UTTAM TAMANG UMA TAMANG 0102513010466 2025-2026

PAWAL  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) YOPENDRA RAI PREMIKA RAI 0102513010467 2025-2026

BISHNU  MUKHIA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ASHOK MUKHIA GITA MUKHIA 0102513010468 2025-2026

ADITYA  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ANIL SUBBA DAWA KIPU SUBBA 0102513010469 2025-2026

MERINA  CHHETRI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) HARKA BAHADUR CHHETRI SUKMATI CHHETRI 0102513010470 2025-2026

SNEHA  PRADHAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SHIVA PRASAD PRADHAN BOMY  PRADHAN 0102513010471 2025-2026

PRAYASH  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) JASBAHADUR SUBBA BALA RAI 0102513010472 2025-2026

RANI KUMARI SAHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAMNATH SAHA BEDAMI DEVI 0102513010473 2025-2026

PRIYA  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) GAUTAM GURUNG NARBADA GURUNG 0102513010474 2025-2026

KESHANG  LEPCHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DAWA LEPCHA TASHI LEPCHA 0102513010475 2025-2026
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PRASANTI  DEWAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) AJIT DEWAN ARPANA DEWAN 0102513010476 2025-2026

RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BINOD KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI 0102513010477 2025-2026

KHUSBOO  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUJAT TAMANG SANJITA TAMANG 0102513010478 2025-2026

SHEDHANT  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAPAN RAI PRANITA RAI 0102513010479 2025-2026

AAYUSH  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DIPEN GURUNG JUNA GURUNG 0102513010480 2025-2026

IMRAN  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NABIN THAPA BINITA THAPA 0102513010481 2025-2026

MINGMA SANGAY TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DAWA TAMANG PASSANG LAMU TAMANG 0102513010482 2025-2026

KRISH  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH RAI SAMJANA SUNAR SUBBA 0102513010483 2025-2026

PRIYA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIDHAN TAMANG SUSHMITA TAMANG 0102513010484 2025-2026

GRACY  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) TALASH RAI RUPA RAI 0102513010485 2025-2026

GELCHEN  LEPCHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KARMA LEPCHA DOMIT LEPCHA 0102513010486 2025-2026

RUPPAL  LAMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BHUPEN LAMA SANJILA LAMA 0102513010487 2025-2026

ARMAN  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMUYAL RAI BINA LIMBU 0102513010488 2025-2026

SAIMON  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PURNASING SUBBA BISHNU SUBBA 0102513010489 2025-2026

SAKCHAM  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANGAM THAPA SILA THAPA 0102513010490 2025-2026

BIRSHIKA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANTA BAHADUR TAMANG AMU TAMANG 0102513010491 2025-2026

YESHUP  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KRISHNA GURUNG SMITA GURUNG 0102513010492 2025-2026

AMOSH  RANA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANDEEP RANA RADHA TAMANG 0102513010493 2025-2026

PRAYOG  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PRANAY THAPA SANJU THAPA 0102513010494 2025-2026

AMRITA  SAHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAMBABU SAHA MAMTA DEVI 0102513010495 2025-2026

SUMIRAN  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NARESH RAI SABITA RAI 0102513010496 2025-2026

BISHAL  GIRI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ASHOK GIRI SOVA DEVI 0102513010497 2025-2026

SUDARSHAN  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH SUBBA SANGEETA RAI 0102513010498 2025-2026

ROHIT  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) REWASH THAPA BINDU THAPA 0102513010499 2025-2026

NASIB  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIREN THAPA ARPANA THAPA 0102513010500 2025-2026

MINGMA DOLMA SHERPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PEMBA SHERPA SHANTI SUBBA 0102513010501 2025-2026

UKESH  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUKMAN THAMI KAMALA THAMI 0102513010502 2025-2026

ROHAN  KHATI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUSHIL KHATI LAXMI KHATI 0102513010503 2025-2026

SAHIL  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) LALIT RAI KABITA RAI 0102513010504 2025-2026

ROSHAN  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ANIL THAMI BIMLA THAMI 0102513010505 2025-2026

AMAN  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMIR THAPA SUBARNA GURUNG 0102513010506 2025-2026

RESHAV  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) HARKA BAHADUR SUBBA DEEPA SUBBA 0102513010507 2025-2026

SHAMDUP TAMANG YONZON DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BUDDHA TAMANG YONZON SUNITA TAMANG YONZON 0102513010508 2025-2026

PRAYASH  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PRAMOD TAMANG BIMLA TAMANG 0102513010509 2025-2026
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PRANJAL  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUBASH RAI MANIKA RAI 0102513010510 2025-2026

PANCHAM  CHAUDHARY DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) UMESH CHAUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI CHAUDHARY 0102513010511 2025-2026

PRENA  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RISHAB GURUNG AMBIKA GURUNG 0102513010512 2025-2026

SANJOK  CHHETRI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) JEEWAN CHHETRI SARASWATI CHHETRI 0102513010513 2025-2026

THUPDEN  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANJIT TAMANG REBIKA TAMANG 0102513010514 2025-2026

MENUKA  MUKHIA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KAMAL MUKHIA SUMITRA MUKHIA 0102513010515 2025-2026

SEEMA KUMARI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAMESH RAM SARDHA DEVI 0102513010516 2025-2026

ABHINAY  PRADHAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH PRADHAN ANU PRADHAN 0102513010517 2025-2026

ABHINAB  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MEGAN SUBBA RANJU SUBBA 0102513010518 2025-2026

TSHERING  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) CHEDUP TAMANG DIPU TAMANG 0102513010519 2025-2026

NITA  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) HARKADHAN RAI HEMKUMARI RAI 0102513010520 2025-2026

SHEWANG  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) HEM BAHADUR RAI TSHERING LAMU DUKPA 0102513010521 2025-2026

SHRIKANT  SHARMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BABLU SHARMA PRASHNAMALA DEVI 0102513010522 2025-2026

AMIT KUMAR BAITHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUNIL BAITHA RINKU DEVI 0102513010523 2025-2026

AJAY  THAKURI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SHIVA KUMAR THAKURI URMILA RAI 0102513010524 2025-2026

ARYAN  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ANIL GURUNG ANUSHA LIMBU 0102513010525 2025-2026

PRANAP  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) GAGAN RAI NANDITA RAI 0102513010526 2025-2026

JOEL  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMIR SUBBA ANITA SUBBA 0102513010527 2025-2026

CHODUP  SHERPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) CHONIMA SHERPA NIM DIKI SHERPA 0102513010528 2025-2026

SOYAM  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIJAY RAI MRS. RAO 0102513010529 2025-2026

MEGDOLIN  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) TALAS RAI RUPA RAI 0102513010530 2025-2026

MARSHIA  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANJAY GURUNG RINA GURUNG 0102513010531 2025-2026

BIJAY  BHUJEL DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DIL KUMAR BHUJEL SARITA  BHUJEL 0102513010532 2025-2026

SIYANAN  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ANURAG RAI KABITA RAI 0102513010533 2025-2026

NIMA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BUDHA TAMANG SANTU TAMANG 0102513010534 2025-2026

ANMOL  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MAHENDRA THAMI AMRITA THAMI 0102513010535 2025-2026

MANOSH  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAJ BAHADUR RAI SUSHILA TAMANG 0102513010536 2025-2026

RUPEN  SHARMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BINOD SHARMA JHARNA SHARMA 0102513010537 2025-2026

PRAGATI  CHETTRI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAJEN CHETTRI RADHIKA CHETTRI 0102513010538 2025-2026

NEWHANG  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SURAJ SUBBA MADHU SUBBA 0102513010539 2025-2026

AYUSH  BASHAK DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUBASH BASHAK MRS BASHAK 0102513010540 2025-2026

AYUSH SARWAN HARIJAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BINOD KUMAR HARIZAN SARDHA HARIJAN 0102513010541 2025-2026

ALISHA  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MANJIL THAPA BINDHYA THAPA 0102513010542 2025-2026

BEEKY DOMA TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RATAN TAMANG SARDA TAMANG 0102513010543 2025-2026
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ABINASH  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) GAUTAM GURUNG ASALI GURUNG 0102513010544 2025-2026

DEVASHIS  GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DIPENDRA GURUNG SRIJANA TAMANG 0102513010545 2025-2026

ADITYA  KHAWAS DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUREN KHAWAS SMITA KHAWAS 0102513010546 2025-2026

LOKESH  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) LAL BHADUR TAMANG RATNA MAYA TAMANG 0102513010547 2025-2026

GUDIYA  KUMARI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAM LALIT MAHTO SUBITA DEVI 0102513010548 2025-2026

UTSAV SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) UJWAL SUBBA RAJANI SUBBA 0102513010549 2025-2026

ASHNA HINGMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) LT. KUSHAL HINGMANG KABITA HINGMANG 0102513010550 2025-2026

AKSHAY TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NABIN TAMANG DIPA TAMANG 0102513010551 2025-2026

SREYA TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) LATE SAJIT TAMANG RAJITA TAMANG 0102513010552 2025-2026

PRIYAM THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RUSTAM THAPA PRATIKA THAPA 0102513010553 2025-2026

KOUSIK KARMAKAR DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RUPCHAND KARMAKAR JAYANTI KARMAKAR 0102513010554 2025-2026

ERIK RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUBASH RAI SAHARA RAI 0102513010555 2025-2026

REWANG KHAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMEER KHAN USHA TAMANG KHAN 0102513010556 2025-2026

NICK GURUNG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANJAY GURUNG MARY GURUNG 0102513010557 2025-2026

ALOK TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KAPIL TAMANG ANITA GURUNG 0102513010558 2025-2026

ANIS BISWA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH BISWA INJULA BISWAKARMA 0102513010559 2025-2026

RUSHALI RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SURESH RAI SINORA RAI 0102513010560 2025-2026

KIRTAN SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ARUN SUBBA RUBINA BHUJEL SUBBA 0102513010561 2025-2026

ABINASH THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NAREN THAMI SHANTI THAMI 0102513010562 2025-2026

KARAN MUKHIA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MAN BAHADUR MUKHIA RADHIKA MUKHIA 0102513010563 2025-2026

BIPANA  PRADHAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BINOD PRADHAN GOURI MAYA PRADHAN 0102513030564 2025-2026

SALINA  KHATUN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MD HAJRAT ALI ROSHNA BEGUM 0102513030565 2025-2026

SOUMYADEEP  RAMANANDI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) JAGADANANDA RAMANANDI SANTANA RAMANANDI 0102513030566 2025-2026

ROHINI  CHETTRI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RUSTAM CHETTRI BIRSHIKA CHETTRI 0102513030567 2025-2026

MUSKAN  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAJ KUMAR RAI SUKMAYA RAI 0102513030568 2025-2026

KRITIKA  MUKHIA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ARUN MUKHIA SUMITRA MUKHIA 0102513030569 2025-2026

LASHANG  SHERPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) TASHI SHERPA DOMA SHERPA 0102513030570 2025-2026

LIYANGCHEN  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMIR TAMANG PURNIMA TAMANG 0102513030571 2025-2026

ANUSHKA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PEMA LAMA TAMANG SHARDA TAMANG 0102513030572 2025-2026

TRIPTI  DAS DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAJESH DAS CHANDANA DAS 0102513030573 2025-2026

SHWETA  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SURESH THAMI MANJU THAMI 0102513030574 2025-2026

SAIKA  SHARMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KAMAL PRASAD SHARMA KOUSHILA SHARMA 0102513030575 2025-2026

ADRINA  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PRAJIT THAPA NAMITA THAPA 0102513030576 2025-2026

MATRIKA  KHAWAS DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SIRMAN KHAWAS GOMA KHAWAS 0102513030577 2025-2026
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SIRYANSIR  RANA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAILESH RANA HIRA RANA 0102513030578 2025-2026

ROMITA  SINCHURI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ROMAN SINCHURI BHUMITA SINCHURI 0102513030579 2025-2026

SHIVANGI  THAPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PRANAM THAPA ANURADHA THAPA 0102513030580 2025-2026

SANDIP  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MOHAN SUBBA PRATIMA SUBBA 0102513030581 2025-2026

MD SOHAIL ALI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) MD ALI IMAM SABNAM KHATUN 0102513030582 2025-2026

CHEDUP  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAGAR TAMANG RITA TAMANG 0102513030583 2025-2026

PAWAN  SUBBA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PREM KUMAR SUBBA NARMAYA SUBBA 0102513030584 2025-2026

ADARSH  LIMBU DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SUNIL LIMBU HEMLATA RAI 0102513030585 2025-2026

MURTUZA  HUSSAIN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KADIR HUSSAIN SAIRA KHATOON 0102513030586 2025-2026

TSHUDEN LAMA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DAWA LAMA NAMITA MUKHIA 0102513030587 2025-2026

SAMUEL LIMBU DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANTA KUMAR LIMBU TERESA LIMBU 0102513030588 2025-2026

FIROJ  THAMI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) KARNA THAMI KUMARI THAMI 0102513020589 2025-2026

ADRON  LEPCHA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ALOYSIUS LEPCHA BRIJITA LEPCHA 0102513020590 2025-2026

NIKHIL  PRASAD DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) INDRAJIT PRASAD PREMSHEELA DEVI PRASAD 0102513020591 2025-2026

SEWTA  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SAMIR RAI RINCHINA RAI 0102513020592 2025-2026

ARBINA  TAMANG DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) UMESH TAMANG BINU TAMANG 0102513020593 2025-2026

PRAKRITI  PRADHAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) RAJU PRADHAN KUMARI PRADHAN 0102513020594 2025-2026

ANMOL  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) BIKASH RAI PRIYA RAI 0102513020595 2025-2026

THILEY  SHERPA DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) PASANG SHERPA KIKI SHERPA 0102513020596 2025-2026

SHRIYA  URAW DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) SANJAY URAW KHUSHI SUNAM 0102513020597 2025-2026

RESHMA  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) NARAMANI RAI BIMALA RAI 0102513020598 2025-2026

PUSPANJALI  RAI DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) ROSHAN RAI PREMIKA RAI 0102513020599 2025-2026

UTTIRNA  ROY DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) HARU ROY MADHABI ROY 0102513020600 2025-2026

ARNAV  BASU DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DEBASHISH BASU ANIMA BASU 0102513020601 2025-2026

BISHAL  BASAK DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) DULAL BASAK ANIMA BASAK 0102513020602 2025-2026

BIPLAP BARMAN DSC COURSE(MULTI) B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) GAJEN BARMAN SUJATA BARMAN 0102513020603 2025-2026


